PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7389848

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PENG-JI YIN	06/06/2022
GAOYANG ZHOU	06/06/2022
YUNSHENG LIU	06/06/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MICRO FOCUS LLC	
Street Address:	4555 GREAT AMERICA PARKWAY	
City:	SANTA CLARA	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95054	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17843576

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: software.ip.mail@microfocus.com

Correspondent Name: MICRO FOCUS LLC

Address Line 1: 500 WESTOVER DR. #12603

Address Line 4: SANFORD, NORTH CAROLINA 27330

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	92049885	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN D. DAMRON	
SIGNATURE:	/John D. Damron/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/17/2022	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Executed-Assignment_10389-270#page1.tif source=Executed-Assignment_10389-270#page2.tif

PATENT 507342926 REEL: 060241 FRAME: 0429

MICRO FOCUS LLC 500 Westover Dr., #12603 Sanford, NC 27330 software.ip.mail@microfocus.com

First/Middle Name

PATENT APPLICATION

	RECORD ID:	92049885
ASSIGNMENT OF PATE	ENT APPLICAT	ION
/We, the undersigned (each), for good and valuable consideration furtherance of my/our obligations to MICRO FOCUS LLC a limited \$555 Great America Parkway, Santa Clara, CA 95054, and to its and hereby assign and transfer to MICRO FOCUS LLC, its succoncluding the right of priority, in, to and under an application for P	ed liability company s subsidiaries and a cessors and assign:	having its principal place of business at affiliates, agree to assign and transfer
SYSTEMS AND METHODS OF AUTOMATICALLY ID INTERFACE	ENTIFYING A D	OATE IN A GRAPHICAL USER
Filing Date:	Application No.:	
and the invention(s) and improvement(s) set forth therein, and all divisionals, and renewals of and substitutes for said application for countries thereto which may be granted thereon or therefore; and Patent.	or said Patent, and	any and all other Patent of any
I/we additionally authorize MICRO FOCUS LLC to file a neld and enjoyed by MICRO FOCUS LLC, its successors, assign erm or terms for which said Patent respectively may be granted, would have been held and enjoyed by me/us had this assignmen	ns, nominees or leg , reissued or extend	al representatives, to the full end of the ded, as fully and entirely as the same
AND I/we hereby covenant that I/we have full right to conver not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict will, each time a request is made, and without undue delay, executesiable to perfect the title to said invention(s) or improvement(subscription). LC, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives or to its nominee, all known facts respecting said invention(s) or nany legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to execute all and foreign applications, to make all rightful oaths and declaration for Subscription and legal representation, proper patent protection for said invention(s) or improver which may be incurred by me/us in lending such cooperation and	t herewith, and I/we bute and deliver all s), said application s, and I/we agree to improvement(s), sa disclaimers and div ons, and generally to esentatives to obtain ment(s) in any and	e further covenant and agree that I/we such papers as may be necessary or and said Patent, to MICRO FOCUS communicate to MICRO FOCUS LLC aid application and said Patent, to testify visionals, continuations, C-I-P's, reissue o do everything possible to aid MICRO and enforce, for its or their own all countries provided the expenses
AND I/we hereby authorize and request the official of a applications as aforesaid, to issue to MICRO FOCUS LLC, as as Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s) which may be issurforesaid, in accordance with the terms of this assignment.	signee of the entire	e right, title and interest, any and all
I/we further authorize and direct the attorneys of record application for Patent, now identified by the Record ID and title sknown to them.		
Pmy 7	2022.0	06.06
nventor's Signature	Date	
Peng-Ji Yin First/Middle Name Last Name		
周島大列	2022.0	06.06
nventor's Signature	Date	
Gaoyang Zhou		

Last Name

MICRO FOCUS LLC 500 Westover Dr., #12603 Sanford, NC 27330 software.ip.mail@microfocus.com

PATENT APPLICATION

		92049885 RECORD ID:
	ASSIGNMENT OF PA	ATENT APPLICATION (cont.)
刘云胜		2022.06.06
Inventor's Signature		Date
YunSheng Liu		
First/Middle Name	Last Name	
Inventor's Signature		Date
First/Middle Name	Last Name	
Inventor's Signature		Date
First/Middle Name	Last Name	
Inventor's Signature		Date
First/Middle Name	Last Name	
Inventor's Signature		Date
First/Middle Name	Last Name	
Inventor's Signature		Date
First/Middle Name	Last Name	

Page 2 of